
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Doesn't run on Fridays

 
Blyth Bus Station
Isabella Haven Court
Cowpen Percy Arms
Bebside Interchange
Parkside
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
High Pit TA Centre
Annitsford Front Street
Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
South Gosforth Roundabout
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

X8 1

0551
0557
0602
0610
0620
0624
0629
0635
0641
0647
0653
0700

X8 1

0651
0657
0702
0710
0720
0724
0729
0735
0741
0747
0753
0800

X8 1

0751
0757
0802
0810
0820
0824
0829
0835
0841
0847
0853
0900

X8 1 X8 2 X8 1 X8 1 X8 1

0816

Then
at

these
mins

23 46 16

past
each
hour
until

1646
0822 29 52 22 1652
0828 34 58 28 1658
0837 42 07 37 1707
0847 52 17 47 1717
0851 56 21 51 1721
0856 01 26 56 1726
0903 07 33 03 1733
0909 13 39 09 1739
0915 19 45 15 1745
0922 25 52 22 1752
0930 32 00 30 1800

X8 1

1716
1722
1728
1737
1747
1751
1756
1803
1809
1815
1822
1830

X8 2 X8 X8 3

1723

Then
at

these
mins

23

past
each
hour
until

2023
1729 29 2029
1734 34 2034
1742 42 2042
1752 52 2052
1756 56 2056
1801 01 2101
1807 07 2107
1813 13 2113
1819 19 2119
1825 25 2125
1832 32 2132

X8 3

2123
2129
2134
2142
2152
2156
2201
2207
2213
2219
2225
2232

1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Doesn't run on Fridays

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
South Gosforth Roundabout
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
Burradon Road- Camperdown Hotel
Annitsford Front Street
High Pit Village Road
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Parkside Porchester Drive
Bebside Interchange
Cowpen Percy Arms
Isabella Haven Court
Blyth Bus Station

X8 1

0707
0714
0720
0726
0732
0738
0744
0747
0757
0805
0810
0816

X8 1

0807
0814
0820
0826
0832
0838
0844
0847
0857
0905
0910
0916

X8 1 X8 1 X8 2 X8 1 X8 2

0852

Then
at

these
mins

22 37 52

past
each
hour
until

1737
0900 30 44 00 1744
0907 37 50 07 1750
0913 43 56 13 1756
0919 49 02 19 1802
0926 56 08 26 1808
0932 02 14 32 1814
0935 05 17 35 1817
0945 15 27 45 1827
0954 24 35 54 1835
1000 30 40 00 1840
1006 36 46 06 1846

X8 1

1752
1800
1807
1813
1819
1826
1832
1835
1845
1854
1900
1906

X8 X8 3 X8 3

1837

Then
at

these
mins

37

past
each
hour
until

2137
1844 44 2144
1850 50 2150
1856 56 2156
1902 02 2202
1908 08 2208
1914 14 2214
1917 17 2217
1927 27 2227
1935 35 2235
1940 40 2240
1946 46 2246

X8 3

2237
2244
2250
2256
2302
2308
2314
2317
2327
2335
2340
2346

X8 Blyth to Newcastle

via Cramlington - Valid from Monday, December 27, 2021 to Friday, December 31, 2021

Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Blyth Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Blyth Bus Station

